
 Please complete this form and email to: jeffmachoman@gmail.com  
 eCoach Asia PLT reserves the right to cancel or postpone the program. A full refund will be made 

in event of such cancellation or postponement. 

 

 REGISTRATION FORM 

Program        :     PEOPLE COACH CLUB 

 
Participant       :     ______________________________________    Mobile:  ______________________ 
 
    
Participant’s e-Mail:  _____________________________________________ 

PAYMENT DETAILS 
Cheques to be made payable eCoach Asia PLT and bank-in directly to:  
CIMB Bank Account No: 8009203785 

PROGRAM:            
Fee:  RM1,200 (Early Bird) for 3 Months (List Price: RM1,500 for 3 Months)       
Registration:  Please register by Mon, 12 Oct 2020. 
Intake # 1118:  Group Supervision   :      16 Oct 2020 (Fri),  13 Nov 2020 (Fri),  11 Dec 2020 (Fri) 

   15 Jan 2021 (Fri),  Time: 3.00pm to 4.30pm  
                                          

                                        Biz Development      :  6 Nov 2020 (Fri),   20 Jan 2021 (Wed)  
                                                                                 Time: 3.00pm to 4.30pm 
  

                                        Practice Forum         :  30 Oct 2020 (Fri),  27 Nov 2020 (Fri),  29 Jan 2021 (Fri) 
                                                                                  Time: 3.00pm to 4.30pm 
                                        Innovation & Success :  23 Oct 2020 (Fri),  04 Dec 2020 (Fri) 
                                                                                  Time: 3.00pm to 4,30pm 
                                        Perspectives                 :  20 Nov 2020 (Fri),  18 Dec 2020 (Fri) 
                                                                                  Time: 3.00pm to 4.30pm 
   ASPIRATION & RECHARGE Day :  8 Jan 2021 (Fri) Time: 9.00am to 5.00pm 

MASTERMIND GROUP :  Dates and Times decided among participants 
 

   
 
 

 
 

 
We wish to confirm our participation in the above program, at the dates checked. Please send your invoice to: 
 
Program    : PEOPLE COACH CLUB 
 
Company   : ______________________________________ 
 
Address     : __________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Contact Person:  _____________________________ 
 
Tel: _____________________ e-Mail: ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
_______________________                       
Authorized Signature:    Company Stamp 
Date: 

eCoach Asia PLT 


